The Barnes Fund — Spring 2023 Round 11 Grant Awards
mmm“

Westminster Home Connection
The Housing Fund

Living Development Concepts, Inc.
Habitat for Humanity of Greater
Nashville

Affordable Housing Resources

New Level CDC

Step Up Nashville

Urban Housing Solutions

Living Development Concepts, Inc.
Shelter America Group

Housing Services Alliance, Inc.
Urban League of Middle Tennessee
AWAKE Nashville

Woodhbine Community Organization
Urban League of Middle Tennessee

TOTAL

$103,200
$100,000

$275,000

$1,369,500
$359,000
$3,000,000
$1,420,000
$654,569
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$3,000,000
$1,531,993
$3,000,000
$22,813,262

Rehab
Rehab

Homeowner

Homeowner

Homeowner

Homeowner
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental

Rental

ARPA Older Adult Rental
ARPA Older Adult Rental

ARPA Older Adult Rental

Small Org

Small Org

20

12

15

88

57

116

124

50

116

47

39

763



	Slide 1: The Barnes Fund – Spring 2023 Round 11 Grant Awards

