The Barnes Fund – Spring 2023 Round 11 Grant Awards

Grantee	Award	Туре	Subsection	Units
Westminster Home Connection	\$103,200	Rehab	Small Org	24
The Housing Fund	\$100,000	Rehab		20
Living Development Concepts, Inc.	\$275,000	Homeowner	Small Org	2
Habitat for Humanity of Greater Nashville	\$1,369,500	Homeowner		12
Affordable Housing Resources	\$359,000	Homeowner		3
New Level CDC	\$3,000,000	Homeowner		15
Step Up Nashville	\$1,420,000	Rental		88
Urban Housing Solutions	\$654,569	Rental		57
Living Development Concepts, Inc.	\$2,000,000	Rental		116
Shelter America Group	\$2,000,000	Rental		124
Housing Services Alliance, Inc.	\$2,000,000	Rental		50
Urban League of Middle Tennessee	\$2,000,000	Rental		116
AWAKE Nashville	\$3,000,000	ARPA Older Adult Rental		47
Woodbine Community Organization	\$1,531,993	ARPA Older Adult Rental		39
Urban League of Middle Tennessee	<u>\$3,000,000</u>	ARPA Older Adult Rental		<u>50</u>
TOTAL	\$22,813,262			763